CIA ENERGETIC MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

CIA ENERGETIC MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

ISIN: BRCMIGACNPR3

Overview

2024/09/17 22:07:34

Price
11.72 BRL

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.42% (-0.05)

BRCMIGACNPR3
CMIG4

Bovespa

BRL

Utilities

Stock

2,305 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

11.73 BRL (300)
11.74 BRL (5,000)
11.74 BRL

11.75 BRL

11.58 BRL

11.77 BRL
11.673169 BRL
7,259,700
84,743,706.00
15,791

1,000

WKN: CMIG5
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

rrrrr

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375841
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRCMIGACNPR3&ID_NOTATION=1998270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d948218c258e045e7d1b7b64da1691caa129fdcf9076512012a2c9e16e189404&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0149873c10eb1d75d&time=1726766205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=183df272467be955f38aab65aac22bab11061d5e098192e8d57bcf7009e57793&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4fb176780aeb9c02c&time=1726766205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4de641fa28d750a14d8f0b8be90e2abb9a2c2c5396cc60aba4022d262bb2b335&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3c09c261e959ac5ac&time=1726766205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40df5af530c1587d1445627eb619995b78d90552f9bddb5e4477a3373dcd41e5&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac4c38fd33eef50df&time=1726766205&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68565a3bd3403ed4b41a66adb883154f3101ab9d6d4455303d91832ae617b68f&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8647fbf593477b17d&time=1726766205&tool=RSC

CIA ENERGETIC MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

Details

2024/09/17 22:07:34

Price
11.72 BRL

Difference ©  -0.42% (-0.05)

General attributes

ISIN BRCMIGACNPR3
Symbol CMIG4
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2,305 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.73 BRL (300)
Ask (Ask size) 11.74 BRL (5,000)
Open 11.74 BRL
High 11.75 BRL
Low 11.58 BRL
Close (prev. day) 11.77 BRL
VWAP 11.673169 BRL
Volume (pcs) 7,259,700
Trading volume 84,743,706.00
Number of trades 15,791
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +33.30% +19.03% +43.95%
Perf (abs.) +2.93 +1.87 +3.58
Beta - - -
Volatility  26.42 28.30 29.30
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Frankfurt
Bovespa
Berlin

BME Continuous

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time

15:30

08:20

22:07

08:12

17:30

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Price

1.82 EUR

1.84 EUR

11.72 BRL

1.84 EUR

1.94 EUR

11.74 BRL (7,054,800
11.61 BRL (13,190,053
10.77 BRL

12,702,340

(
9.84 BRL (15,134,029
12.18 BRL (2024/08/23
8.52 BRL (2024/03/14
12.18 BRL (2024/08/23
8.06 BRL (2023/11/24

NN N )

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 5

0.00 1

84.74 15,791
0.00 1

0.02 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1998270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17977789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11583876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11545964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10340929

CIA ENERGETIC MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

Market 18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10340929

CIA ENERGETIC MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
CIA EN. DE MINAS GERAIS-CEMIG

Avenida Barbacena 1200 30123-970 Belo
Horizonte,

Telefon: + 55 - 31 - 349 - 2111
Fax: + 55 - 31 - 299 - 4691
E-mail: -
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